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Mock Draft Role Players
MM Birdie Shooters
DOLPHN SAFE AHI TUA
Double Deez

Griffith's Ghost

X

The Cheeseheads
Show Me Your TD'S
BRT

Can't See So Good
Bottoms To Top

Big J

Total Points

Mock Draft Role Players
MM Birdie Shooters
DOLPHN SAFE AHI TUA
Can't See So Good
Double Deez

The Cheeseheads
Show Me Your TD'S
Bottoms To Top
Griffith's Ghost

Big J

X

BRT
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2616.75
2546.55
2400.15
2369.80
2340.20
2277.00
2217.35
2152.05
2132.75
2131.70
2037.05
1929.50
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.286

PF

2183.35
2149.65
1957.50
1922.35
1846.80
1768.75
1917.95
1793.35
1635.50
1918.40
1812.20
1754.95

PA
1797.10
1778.20
1885.15
1804.65
1902.35
1885.70
1927.95
1865.20
1860.40
1975.85
1979.65
1998.55
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PTS
2616.75
2546.55
2400.15
2340.20
2132.75
2037.05
2277.00
2217.35
1929.50
2369.80
2152.05
2131.70
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